ACP Associates

Angelo Catani

[President

|a.catani@me.com

Accurate Energetic Systems, LLC

Matthew Lindstrom

Business Development Engineer

lindstrom@aesys.biz

Tobias Hartman

VP Operations

hartman@aesys.biz

George Kuchta

VP of Business Development &
Sales

kuchta@aesys.biz

Amentum

Jeffrey Kerridge

Sr. Vice President Business
Development

jeffrey.kerridge@amentum.com

Leo O'Shea

Sr. Vice President Operations &
Business Development

leo.oshea@amentum.com

Patrick Kyle Kilroy

Operations Director

kyle.kilroy@amentum.com

Vince Johnston

Operations Manager

vince.johnston@amentum.com

Sean White

Project Director Business
Development

sean.white@amentum.com

American Ordnance

John McGuiness

President

john.mcguiness@aollc.biz

Byron Tatti

Director of Business Management

byron.tatti@aollc.biz

Applied Research Associates

Jonathan Stromberg

Senior Chemist

jstromberg@ara.com

Kyle Millage

Vice President

kmillage@ara.com

J. Mikhael Erekson

Protective Engineering Group
Leader

merekson@ara.com

Robert M. Serino

Senior Program and Portfolio
Manager

rserino@ara.com

Christopher Nemeth

Principal Scientist, Group Leader

cnemeth@ara.com

BAE Systems Ordnance Systems

Brian Lindamood

Director, Business Development
and Strategy

brian.lindamood@baesystems.com

Tracy Hunt CORTAC Group tracy.hunt@cortacgroup.com
Rian Russell CORTAC Group rian.russell@cortacgroup.com
Ashleigh Miller Program Manager I, Projects ashleigh.miller@baesystems.com

Curtis Teague

Director of Manufacturing

curtis.teague@baesystems.com

Michael Wiegold

Finance Director

mike.wiegold@baesystems.com

David DeFrieze

Deputy Chief Counsel

david.defrieze@baesystems.com

Craig Boyle

Business Development Manager

craig.boyle@baesystems

Brie Staker

Director, Contracts

brie.staker@baesystems.com

Brian Gathright

Vice President / General Manager

brian.j.gathright@baesystems.com

Andrew Wilson

Senior BD Director

andrew.r.wilson@baesystems.com

Vincent Bevilacqua

Senior Director, Contracts

vincent.bevilacqua@baesystems.com

Michael Ervin

Director, Research & Development

mike.ervin@baesystems.com

Charles Zimmerman

Director, Facilities Engineering

charles.zimmerman@baesystems.com

Vaughn McConnell

Finance Manager

vaughn.mcconnell@baesystems.com

Todd Hayes

Operations Support

todd.hayes@baesystems.com




David Gaines

Senior Associate

|dave.gaines@cortacgroup.com

Battelle Memorial Institute

Reed McPeak

Business Line Director

mcpeak@battelle.org

Russell Hrdy Program Manager hrdyr@battelle.org
Claire Galbis-Reig Program Manager galbis-reigc@battelle.org
John Linton Safety Specialist lintonj@battelle.org

George Lucier

Research Leader

lucierg@battelle.org

Slawomir Winecki

Material Scientist

wineckis@battelle.org

Black & Veatch Special Projects Corp.

Patrick Carolan

|Associate Vice President

[carolanpt@bv.com

BrandSafway Solutions

James Wolters

|Manager

|jwo|ters@brandsafway.com

Chemring Nobel AS

Erlend Skjold

Business Development Director

erlend.skjold@chemringnobel.no

Jerry Hurum

Sales and Marketing Director

jerry.hurum@cehmringnobel.no

Martin Mellbye

Business Development Manager

martin.mellbye@chemringnobel.no

Day & Zimmermann, Inc.

Roger A. Biehl Business Development Consultant |roger.biehl@dayzim.com
Steven Cummings VP Business Development steven.cummings@dayzim.com
Steve Dart VP Research & Development steve.dart@dayzim.com

Paul Heidenreich

Sr. VP Business Development

paul.heidenreich@aollc.biz

Glenn Tucker

Director of Operations

glenn.tucker@dayzim.com

Stephen Duda

Sr. Director of Strategic Accounts

stephen.duda@dayzim.com

EURENCO
Christer Tiger Production Director c.tiger@eurenco.com
Petri Tirri Business Unit Director petri.tirri@eurenco.com

Lars Vistrand

Production Manager

l.vistrand@eurenco.com

Laure Chambras-Lafuente

VP Marketing & Programs

l.chambras-lafuente@eurenco.com

Loic Minguet

Business Development Director

l.minguet@eurenco.com

FE Moran, Inc. Special Hazards

Yolanda Troxell

Director

yolanda.troxell@femoran.com

Craig Leadbetter

Fire Alarm Sales

craig.leadbetter@femoran.com

Brian Harding

Sales Manager

brian.harding@femoran.com

Fluor

Chris Hall

Vice President

chris.hall@fluorgov.com

Michael Connors

Senior Engineer

michael.g.connors@fluorgov.com

Jayne Carson

Senior Director

jayne.carson@fluorgov.com

Lamont Woody

Director

lamont.woody@fluorgov.com

General Dynamics Ordnance and Tact

ical Systems, Inc.

Jason Barger

Manager, Programs

jason.barger@gd-ms.com

John Childs

Sr. Staff Engineer

john.childs@gd-ots.com

Justin DePalmo

Chief Information Security Officer

justin.depalmo@gd-ots.com




Martin Dicaire

Staff Senior Di

rector of Finance

martin.dicaire@gd-ots.com

Steve Faintich

Sr. Director, Sales and Marketing

stephen.faintich@gd-ots.com

Sr. Director, Information

Jason Fye Technology jason.fye@gd-ots.com
Dennis Diehl Senior Director dennis.diehl@gd-ots.com
Rene Kiebler Sr. Director, Advance Programs rene.kiebler@gd-ots.com

Daniel Lepage

Vice President, Programs and
Research and Development

daniel.lepage@can.gd-ots.com

Steven Porostovsky

Director, IT En

d User Services

steven.porostovsky@gd-ots.com

David Smith Manager, Contracts david.smith@gd-ots.com
Daniel Paul Consultant daniel.paul@gd-ots.com
Timothy McAuliffe Consultant timothy.mcauliffe@gd-ots.com

Hanwha International LLC

Min Jung Kim "Juliana"

Business Development Manager

juliana.kim@hanwhadefenseusa.com

Joseph Yodzis

Senior Directo
Development

r, Business

joe.yodzis@hanwhadefenseusa.com

Island Pyrochemical Industries

Benjamin Parizat

|Business Manager

|benjamin@islandgroup.com

Jacobs

Joseph Costa

Sr. Project Manager

joe.costa@jacobs.com

Robert Poche

Deputy of Government
Technology and Operations

robert.w.poche@jacobs.com

Roger D. Blevins

Senior Community Planner

roger.blevins@jacobs.com

Michele Pearson

Business Development Principal

michele.pearson@jacobs.com

Mitchell Lindsay

Principal Technologist

mitch.lindsay@jacobs.com

James Duncan

Project Manager

jim.duncan@jacobs.com

Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP

Frances Hall Government Business Developer [frances.hall@jci.com
KDH Consulting Services, LLC
Kent Holiday President 83agswin@gmail.com
Low Country Strategies LLC
John Longhouser President longhouser@aol.com
LTG (r) Jim Pillsbury Member james.pillsbury6@gmail.com

Doug Adams

Sr. Project Manager

doug.adams@masonandhanger.com

Stephen Scott

Vice President

stephen.scott@masonandhanger.com

Northrop Grumman

Jake Anderson

Senior Manager, Contracts
Administration

jake.anderson@ngc.com

Paul Braithwaite

Senior Fellow

paul.braithwaite@ngc.com

William Denny

Development

Senior Manager, Business

patrick.denny@ngc.com

Michael Fuller

Director, Adva

nced Programs

mike.fuller@ngc.com




Justin Christensen

Program Manager

justin.christensen@ngc.com

Joseph Scavuzzo

Senior Principal Research Scientist

joe.scavuzzo@ngc.com

Olin Winchester, LLC

Anthony Allison

Associate Director, Process
Engineering

asallison@olinlc.com

Glen Weeks

Director, Program Management,
Business Development &
Contracts

gweeks@olinlc.com

Steve Goldschmidt

Vice President and General
Manager

sgoldschmidt@olinlc.com

James Allison

Director, Operations, Engineering,
& Maintenance

jrallison@olinlc.com

OST Global Solutions

David Huff

Partner, VP of Business
Development

dhuff@ostglobalsolutions.com

PAE Applied Technologies LLC

David Amoroso

Director of Strategic BOS Capture

david.amoroso@pae.com

Christopher Holden

Vice President, Business
Development

christopher.holden@pae.com

Process Engineering Associates, LLC

Eric J. Fugate

Senior Process Engineer

efugate@processengr.com

Jim Morris Principal / Chief Process Engineer |jmorris@processengr.com
SOC LLC
Robert Johnston Sr. Director, BD & Capture robert.johnston@dayzim.com

Michael Caldwell

Sr. Director Business Development

michael.caldwell@soc-usa.com

Thales Australia

Andrew Gehrig Director Operations andrew.gehrig@thalesgroup.com.au
Anthony Walton Director Bids tony.walton@thalesgroup.com.au
Ellie Dickins Purchasing Buyer ellie.dickins@thalesgroup.com.au

VTMB, LLC

Thane Reitan

Proposal Director

thane@tampabay.rr.com

Steven Torma

President

steven.torma@vtmb-lic.com

Kenneth Anderson

Technical Director

kennethranderson1957@gmail.com

Jeffrey Brunozzi

Vice President & COO

jeffrey.brunozzi@vtmb-llc.com

Dave Grymonpre

Chemical Engineer

grymponpr@yahoo.com

Bryan VanBrunt

Vice President

bryan.vanbrunt@vtmb-Ilic.com
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